
AR HWY 360

La
fa

ye
tte

 2
48

KFS Sign and Flagging

3
4

34

33

2

35

9 10 11

18 S - 24 W

17 S - 24 W

Land For Sale
Bodcau 91 Tract (#7078)

+/-91 Acres
Pt. of S1/2 of NE1/4 & Pt. SE1/4, Sec. 33, T17S, R24W and 

Frl. NE1/4 of NE1/4, Sec. 4, T18S, R24W
Lafayette County, Arkansas
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